
Daquan
Griffin
@ITSTRIQZ Community Influencer

3M+ #115K 200K+
DAILY REACH DMV AREA

VIDEOGRAPHER
MONTHLY

IMPRESSIONSFOLLOWERS

Starting with just a GoPro 360 camera in 2020,
Daquan "Triqz" Griffin revolutionized DMV youth
sports coverage by bringing a unique circular filming
style and live reaction format that transformed how
local athletics are showcased. His breakthrough
approach and magnetic personality quickly
established him as a trusted documentarian across
multiple sports, from high school football and
basketball to college athletics, where he captures the
raw energy and talent of the region's rising stars. 

Services & Rates

School Collaboration
Player Highlights
Product Reviews
Brand Ambassadorship
1v1 Requests

 $300+
$100+
$150+
$350+
$200+

Contact

ItsTriqz.org
TriqzBooking@ItsTriqz.org
Sponsorship@ItsTriqz.org
202-709-3254 (Text Only) 


