

## Daquan Griffin

## @ITSTRIQZ Community Influencer

Starting with just a GoPro 360 camera in 2020, Daquan "Triqz" Griffin revolutionized DMV youth sports coverage by bringing a unique circular filming style and live reaction format that transformed how local athletics are showcased. His breakthrough approach and magnetic personality quickly established him as a trusted documentarian across multiple sports, from high school football and basketball to college athletics, where he captures the raw energy and talent of the region's rising stars.

15K FOLLOWERS

3M+
MONTHLY
IMPRESSIONS

200K+
DAILY REACH

#1
DMV AREA
VIDEOGRAPHER

## Services & Rates

School Collaboration	\$300+
Player Highlights	\$100+
Product Reviews	\$150+
Brand Ambassadorship	\$350+
1v1 Poquests	¢200±

## Contact

▼ TriqzBooking@ItsTriqz.org

 ■ Sponsorship@ItsTriqz.org

**(** 202-709-3254 (Text Only)

• • • •





